
                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                  Richland Center High School
                                      Richland Center, WI
                                       October 15, 2015
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1  639 Vince Momot                  12 Platteville                  16:18.9  5:16 
      2 9976 Dustin Hatfield              11 River Valley                 16:37.6  5:22 
      3  629 Dan Iselin                   11 Platteville                  16:48.1  5:25 
      4  558 Juan Navarro                 10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:09.6  5:32 
      5  664 Nick Kurtz                   10 Prairie du Chien             17:14.5  5:33 
      6  588 Jonathon Murphy              11 Lancaster                    17:22.3  5:36 
      7  547 Tanner Cullen                11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:29.5  5:38 
      8  630 Blake Julius                 12 Platteville                  17:53.7  5:46 
      9 9992 Yevheniy Mizin               11 Richland Center/Ithaca       17:57.5  5:47 
     10  554 Jordan May                   10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:59.4  5:48 
     11  552 Isaac Grunow                 10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:59.9  5:48 
     12  645 Jace Serres                   9 Platteville                  18:00.2  5:48 
     13  663 Nick Johnson                 12 Prairie du Chien             18:01.6  5:49 
     14  586 Hunter Liddell               10 Lancaster                    18:11.0  5:52 
     15  585 Jordan Jerrett               12 Lancaster                    18:13.5  5:52 
     16  589 Josh Schwantes               12 Lancaster                    18:17.0  5:54 
     17 9993 Sebastian Koch               11 Richland Center/Ithaca       18:20.2  5:55 
     18  546 Noah Blalock                  9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:23.6  5:56 
     19  636 Tom Lambert                  12 Platteville                  18:26.7  5:57 
     20  560 Adam Phillips                 9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:29.7  5:58 
     21 9977 Austin Genthe                11 River Valley                 18:31.5  5:58 
     22  662 Conner George                12 Prairie du Chien             18:35.2  5:59 
     23  590 Harrison Stone               11 Lancaster                    18:38.7  6:01 
     24  549 Luke Davis                   11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:41.0  6:01 
     25  625 Jackson Gormley              12 Platteville                  18:46.9  6:03 
     26  550 Ty Driscoll                  12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:52.0  6:05 
     27 9980 Bailey Amble                 10 River Valley                 18:55.2  6:06 
     28 9994 Jordan Kaszubski             12 Richland Center/Ithaca       18:55.8  6:06 
     29  649 Calvin Wernimont              9 Platteville                  18:55.8  6:06 
     30  628 Logan Henry                  10 Platteville                  18:57.8  6:07 
     31  640 Tyler Moss                    9 Platteville                  19:02.2  6:08 
     32 9973 Gavin Wipperfurth            11 River Valley                 19:06.7  6:10 
     33  646 Michael Taber                12 Platteville                  19:14.5  6:12 
     34  559 John Phelan                  10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:27.3  6:16 
     35  668 Levi Orr                     12 Prairie du Chien             19:31.1  6:17 
     36 9974 Logan Weiss                   9 River Valley                 19:37.6  6:20 
     37  561 Stewart Thompson             12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:37.7  6:20 
     38 9975 Michael Orcutt               11 River Valley                 19:48.2  6:23 
     39  650 Ben Wilson                   10 Platteville                  19:51.4  6:24 
     40  648 Eric Wells                   11 Platteville                  19:59.2  6:26 
     41  644 Alex Sargent                 11 Platteville                  20:00.4  6:27 
     42  666 Josh Lenzendorf              11 Prairie du Chien             20:02.2  6:27 
     43  617 Jordan Brunette              12 Platteville                  20:08.0  6:29 
     44  584 Cody Frommelt                12 Lancaster                    20:10.1  6:30 
     45  621 Nick Demaree                 11 Platteville                  20:14.4  6:31 
     46  563 Clay Venden                   9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:27.3  6:36 
     47 9979 Dyllan Clary                 10 River Valley                 20:27.5  6:36 
     48 9972 Mason Wipperfurth            12 River Valley                 20:30.2  6:36 
     49  557 David Nagel                   9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:31.9  6:37 
     50  616 Tikiri Bandara               10 Platteville                  20:33.7  6:38 
     51  665 Jacob Lenzendorf             12 Prairie du Chien             20:35.3  6:38 
     52  614 Justin  Brown                12 Platteville                  20:38.7  6:39 
     53  562 Conner Trocke                11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:49.0  6:43 
     54  548 John Davis                   11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:52.6  6:44 
     55  622 Grant Digman                 10 Platteville                  21:07.5  6:48 
     56  641 Brennan O'Neil               12 Platteville                  21:08.2  6:49 
     57  632 Osaze King                    9 Platteville                  21:12.9  6:50 
     58  553 Grant Lawton                  9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:13.9  6:51 
     59  545 Hunter Blalock               11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:17.3  6:52 
     60  623 Conner Feyen                 10 Platteville                  21:21.9  6:53 
     61 9995 Casey Driscoll               11 Richland Center/Ithaca       21:28.6  6:55 
     62 9978 Simon Ehlinger                9 River Valley                 21:29.9  6:56 
     63  635 Tyler Lahaie                  9 Platteville                  21:33.2  6:57 
     64  627 Patrick Haas                 10 Platteville                  21:35.8  6:58 
     65  667 Jacob Mara                   11 Prairie du Chien             21:39.8  6:59 
     66  624 Chris Gillen                  9 Platteville                  21:40.2  6:59 
     67  587 Dane Mohlmann                12 Lancaster                    21:54.0  7:03 
     68  660 Tyler Cota                   12 Prairie du Chien             22:07.2  7:08 
     69  556 Brandon Molldrem              9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:08.8  7:08 
     70  615 Rj  Schmitt                   9 Platteville                  22:16.8  7:11 
    10/15/2015  5:42PM
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                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
     71  637 Jarod McMahon                12 Platteville                  22:21.3  7:12 
     72  643 Will Philipps                12 Platteville                  22:24.3  7:13 
     73  620 James Cushman                10 Platteville                  22:33.2  7:16 
     74  661 Jacob Debruin                12 Prairie du Chien             22:41.1  7:19 
     75  564 Sean Wahlin                   9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:43.3  7:19 
     76 9991 Alex Stolzman                10 Richland Center/Ithaca       22:55.8  7:23 
     77  583 Dawsen Bresee                 9 Lancaster                    23:03.5  7:26 
     78  619 Roy Cornett                  11 Platteville                  23:28.3  7:34 
     79  669 Karson Prodzinski            11 Prairie du Chien             23:34.0  7:36 
     80  551 Josh Gorgen                   9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:42.2  7:58 
     81  626 Miles Greenley               11 Platteville                  27:24.8  8:50 
     82  633 Sam Klein                    10 Platteville                  29:06.0  9:22 
     83  647 Tyler Vargo                  10 Platteville                  30:24.6  9:48 
     84  642 Marty O'Neil                  9 Platteville                  31:52.5 10:16 
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                                **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1  639 Vince Momot                  12 Platteville                  16:18.9  5:16 
      2    2 9976 Dustin Hatfield              11 River Valley                 16:37.6  5:22 
      3    3  629 Dan Iselin                   11 Platteville                  16:48.1  5:25 
      4    4  558 Juan Navarro                 10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:09.6  5:32 
      5    5  664 Nick Kurtz                   10 Prairie du Chien             17:14.5  5:33 
      6    6  588 Jonathon Murphy              11 Lancaster                    17:22.3  5:36 
      7    7  547 Tanner Cullen                11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:29.5  5:38 
      8    8  630 Blake Julius                 12 Platteville                  17:53.7  5:46 
      9    9 9992 Yevheniy Mizin               11 Richland Center/Ithaca       17:57.5  5:47 
     10   10  554 Jordan May                   10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:59.4  5:48 
     11   11  552 Isaac Grunow                 10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:59.9  5:48 
     12   12  645 Jace Serres                   9 Platteville                  18:00.2  5:48 
     13   13  663 Nick Johnson                 12 Prairie du Chien             18:01.6  5:49 
     14   14  586 Hunter Liddell               10 Lancaster                    18:11.0  5:52 
     15   15  585 Jordan Jerrett               12 Lancaster                    18:13.5  5:52 
     16   16  589 Josh Schwantes               12 Lancaster                    18:17.0  5:54 
     17   17 9993 Sebastian Koch               11 Richland Center/Ithaca       18:20.2  5:55 
     18   18  546 Noah Blalock                  9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:23.6  5:56 
     19   19  636 Tom Lambert                  12 Platteville                  18:26.7  5:57 
     20   20  560 Adam Phillips                 9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:29.7  5:58 
     21   21 9977 Austin Genthe                11 River Valley                 18:31.5  5:58 
     22   22  662 Conner George                12 Prairie du Chien             18:35.2  5:59 
     23   23  590 Harrison Stone               11 Lancaster                    18:38.7  6:01 
     24   24  549 Luke Davis                   11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:41.0  6:01 
     25   25  625 Jackson Gormley              12 Platteville                  18:46.9  6:03 
     26   26 9980 Bailey Amble                 10 River Valley                 18:55.2  6:06 
     27   27 9994 Jordan Kaszubski             12 Richland Center/Ithaca       18:55.8  6:06 
     28   28  649 Calvin Wernimont              9 Platteville                  18:55.8  6:06 
     29   29 9973 Gavin Wipperfurth            11 River Valley                 19:06.7  6:10 
     30   30  668 Levi Orr                     12 Prairie du Chien             19:31.1  6:17 
     31   31 9974 Logan Weiss                   9 River Valley                 19:37.6  6:20 
     32   32 9975 Michael Orcutt               11 River Valley                 19:48.2  6:23 
     33   33  666 Josh Lenzendorf              11 Prairie du Chien             20:02.2  6:27 
     34   34  584 Cody Frommelt                12 Lancaster                    20:10.1  6:30 
     35   35 9979 Dyllan Clary                 10 River Valley                 20:27.5  6:36 
     36   36  665 Jacob Lenzendorf             12 Prairie du Chien             20:35.3  6:38 
     37   37 9995 Casey Driscoll               11 Richland Center/Ithaca       21:28.6  6:55 
     38   38  667 Jacob Mara                   11 Prairie du Chien             21:39.8  6:59 
     39   39  587 Dane Mohlmann                12 Lancaster                    21:54.0  7:03 
     40   40 9991 Alex Stolzman                10 Richland Center/Ithaca       22:55.8  7:23 
    10/15/2015  5:42PM
                                                                        Page 1



        
                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                                  Richland Center High School
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    43  Platteville                           (17:29.6  87:27.6 2:07.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Vince Momot               12 16:18.9
  2      3  Dan Iselin                11 16:48.1
  3      8  Blake Julius              12 17:53.7
  4     12  Jace Serres                9 18:00.2
  5     19  Tom Lambert               12 18:26.7
  6   ( 25) Jackson Gormley           12 18:46.9
  7   ( 28) Calvin Wernimont           9 18:55.8
  
  2.    50  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (17:48.4  89:02.0 1:14.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Juan Navarro              10 17:09.6
  2      7  Tanner Cullen             11 17:29.5
  3     10  Jordan May                10 17:59.4
  4     11  Isaac Grunow              10 17:59.9
  5     18  Noah Blalock               9 18:23.6
  6   ( 20) Adam Phillips              9 18:29.7
  7   ( 24) Luke Davis                11 18:41.0
  
  3.    74  Lancaster                             (18:08.5  90:42.5 1:16.4)
====================================================
  1      6  Jonathon Murphy           11 17:22.3
  2     14  Hunter Liddell            10 18:11.0
  3     15  Jordan Jerrett            12 18:13.5
  4     16  Josh Schwantes            12 18:17.0
  5     23  Harrison Stone            11 18:38.7
  6   ( 34) Cody Frommelt             12 20:10.1
  7   ( 39) Dane Mohlmann             12 21:54.0
  
  4.   103  Prairie du Chien                      (18:41.0  93:24.6 2:47.7)
====================================================
  1      5  Nick Kurtz                10 17:14.5
  2     13  Nick Johnson              12 18:01.6
  3     22  Conner George             12 18:35.2
  4     30  Levi Orr                  12 19:31.1
  5     33  Josh Lenzendorf           11 20:02.2
  6   ( 36) Jacob Lenzendorf          12 20:35.3
  7   ( 38) Jacob Mara                11 21:39.8
  
  5.   109  River Valley                          (18:33.8  92:48.6 3:00.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Dustin Hatfield           11 16:37.6
  2     21  Austin Genthe             11 18:31.5
  3     26  Bailey Amble              10 18:55.2
  4     29  Gavin Wipperfurth         11 19:06.7
  5     31  Logan Weiss                9 19:37.6
  6   ( 32) Michael Orcutt            11 19:48.2
  7   ( 35) Dyllan Clary              10 20:27.5
  
  6.   130  Richland Center/Ithaca                (19:55.6  99:37.9 4:58.3)
====================================================
  1      9  Yevheniy Mizin            11 17:57.5
  2     17  Sebastian Koch            11 18:20.2
  3     27  Jordan Kaszubski          12 18:55.8
  4     37  Casey Driscoll            11 21:28.6
  5     40  Alex Stolzman             10 22:55.8



                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1  550 Ty Driscoll                  12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:52.0  6:05 
      2    2  628 Logan Henry                  10 Platteville                  18:57.8  6:07 
      3    3  640 Tyler Moss                    9 Platteville                  19:02.2  6:08 
      4    4  646 Michael Taber                12 Platteville                  19:14.5  6:12 
      5    5  559 John Phelan                  10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:27.3  6:16 
      6    6  561 Stewart Thompson             12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:37.7  6:20 
      7    7  650 Ben Wilson                   10 Platteville                  19:51.4  6:24 
      8    8  648 Eric Wells                   11 Platteville                  19:59.2  6:26 
      9    9  644 Alex Sargent                 11 Platteville                  20:00.4  6:27 
     10   10  617 Jordan Brunette              12 Platteville                  20:08.0  6:29 
     11       621 Nick Demaree                 11 Platteville                  20:14.4  6:31 
     12   11  563 Clay Venden                   9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:27.3  6:36 
     13      9972 Mason Wipperfurth            12 River Valley                 20:30.2  6:36 
     14   12  557 David Nagel                   9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:31.9  6:37 
     15       616 Tikiri Bandara               10 Platteville                  20:33.7  6:38 
     16       614 Justin  Brown                12 Platteville                  20:38.7  6:39 
     17   13  562 Conner Trocke                11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:49.0  6:43 
     18   14  548 John Davis                   11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:52.6  6:44 
     19       622 Grant Digman                 10 Platteville                  21:07.5  6:48 
     20       641 Brennan O'Neil               12 Platteville                  21:08.2  6:49 
     21       632 Osaze King                    9 Platteville                  21:12.9  6:50 
     22       553 Grant Lawton                  9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:13.9  6:51 
     23       545 Hunter Blalock               11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:17.3  6:52 
     24       623 Conner Feyen                 10 Platteville                  21:21.9  6:53 
     25      9978 Simon Ehlinger                9 River Valley                 21:29.9  6:56 
     26       635 Tyler Lahaie                  9 Platteville                  21:33.2  6:57 
     27       627 Patrick Haas                 10 Platteville                  21:35.8  6:58 
     28       624 Chris Gillen                  9 Platteville                  21:40.2  6:59 
     29       660 Tyler Cota                   12 Prairie du Chien             22:07.2  7:08 
     30       556 Brandon Molldrem              9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:08.8  7:08 
     31       615 Rj  Schmitt                   9 Platteville                  22:16.8  7:11 
     32       637 Jarod McMahon                12 Platteville                  22:21.3  7:12 
     33       643 Will Philipps                12 Platteville                  22:24.3  7:13 
     34       620 James Cushman                10 Platteville                  22:33.2  7:16 
     35       661 Jacob Debruin                12 Prairie du Chien             22:41.1  7:19 
     36       564 Sean Wahlin                   9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:43.3  7:19 
     37       583 Dawsen Bresee                 9 Lancaster                    23:03.5  7:26 
     38       619 Roy Cornett                  11 Platteville                  23:28.3  7:34 
     39       669 Karson Prodzinski            11 Prairie du Chien             23:34.0  7:36 
     40       551 Josh Gorgen                   9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:42.2  7:58 
     41       626 Miles Greenley               11 Platteville                  27:24.8  8:50 
     42       633 Sam Klein                    10 Platteville                  29:06.0  9:22 
     43       647 Tyler Vargo                  10 Platteville                  30:24.6  9:48 
     44       642 Marty O'Neil                  9 Platteville                  31:52.5 10:16 
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                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    24  Platteville                           (19:25.1  97:05.1 1:01.4)
====================================================
  1      2  Logan Henry               10 18:57.8
  2      3  Tyler Moss                 9 19:02.2
  3      4  Michael Taber             12 19:14.5
  4      7  Ben Wilson                10 19:51.4
  5      8  Eric Wells                11 19:59.2
  6   (  9) Alex Sargent              11 20:00.4
  7   ( 10) Jordan Brunette           12 20:08.0
  
  2.    35  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (19:47.3  98:56.2 1:39.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Ty Driscoll               12 18:52.0
  2      5  John Phelan               10 19:27.3
  3      6  Stewart Thompson          12 19:37.7
  4     11  Clay Venden                9 20:27.3
  5     12  David Nagel                9 20:31.9
  6   ( 13) Conner Trocke             11 20:49.0
  7   ( 14) John Davis                11 20:52.6


